LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

31136-4697

1 5635“

87424073710

Weight: 12.210

181136-700

1-690022

2x

p— /7]

205

-

w

V1436

31136-4697

‘éﬂ‘ Lucas - Girling
129.8x56x19
3266x20.5x27.5

WVA
23124
MAKE
CITROEN
PEUGEOT

BERLINGO / BERLINGO FIRST (M_) 07.96-12.11
1.1 (MAHDZ, MBHDZ, MBHFX) (HDZ (TU1M)) -12/01

1.1 (MAHDZ, MBHDZ, MBHFX) (HDZ (TU1M)) -12/01

1.1 (MAHDZ, MBHDZ, MBHFX) (HFX -12/01
(TULJIP))

1.1 (MAHDZ, MBHDZ, MBHFX) (HFX -12/01
(TULJP))

1.4 i (MBKFX, MBKFW) (KFW (TU3A)) -12/01
1.4 i (MBKFX, MBKFW) (KFW (TU3A)) -12/01
1.4 i (MBKFX, MBKFW) (KFW (TU3JP)) -12/01
1.4 i (MBKFX, MBKFW) (KFW (TU3JP)) -12/01
1.4 i (MBKFX, MBKFW) (KFX (TU3JP)) -12/01
1.4 i (MBKFX, MBKFW) (KFX (TU3JP)) -12/01
1.6 16V (MBNFU) (NFU (TU5JP4)) -12/02
1.6 16V (MBNFU) (NFU (TUSJP4)) -12/02
1.81 (LFX (XU7JB))

1.81 (LFX (XU7JB))

1.8 D (MBA9A, MCA9A) (A9A (XUDTY))

1.8 D (MBA9A, MCA9A) (A9A (XUD7))

1.9 D 70 (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJY (DW8B))  -12/01
1.9 D 70 (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJY (DW8B))  -12/01
1.9 D 70 (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/01
1.9 D 70 (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/01
1.9 D 70 4WD (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJY -12/01

(DW8B))

CITROEN

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

CcC

1124
1124
1124

1124

1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1761
1761
1769
1769
1868
1868
1868
1868
1868

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
44 60 07.96-03.08 g

44 60 07.96-03.08 g
44 60 07.96-03.08 g

44 60 07.96-03.08

]
55 75 07.96-12.11 g
55 75 07.96-12.11 g
55 75 07.96-12.11 g
55 75 07.96-12.11 g
55 75 07.96-12.11 g
55 75 07.96-12.11 g
80 109 10.00-03.08 gm
80 109 10.00-03.08 g
66 90 05.98-10.02 g
66 90 05.98-10.02 g
43 59 07.96-10.02 g
43 59 07.96-10.02 g
51 69 04.99-12.11 g
51 69 04.99-12.11 g
51 69 04.99-12.11 g
51 69 04.99-12.11 g
51 69 07.98-03.06 g
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1.9 D 70 4WD (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJY -12/01 Diesel 4WD 1868 51 69 07.98-03.06 g
(DW8B))

1.9 D 70 4WD (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/01 Diesel 4WD 1868 51 69 07.98-03.06 g
1.9 D 70 4WD (MBWJZ, MCWJZ) (WJZ (DWS8)) -12/01 Diesel 4WD 1868 51 69 07.98-03.06 g
1.9 D (MBDJY) (DJY (XUD9A)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1905 51 70 07.96-12.03 g
1.9 D (MBDJY) (DJY (XUD9A)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1905 51 70 07.96-12.03 g
2.0 HDI 90 (MBRHY, MCRHY) (RHY -12/00 Diesel FWD = 1997 66 90 12.99-12.11 g
(DW10TD))

2.0 HDI 90 (MBRHY, MCRHY) (RHY -12/00 Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 12.99-12.11 g
(DW10TD))

BERLINGO / BERLINGO FIRST (MF_, GJK_, GFK_) 07.96-12.11 MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
1.1i (MFHDZ, MFHFX) (HDZ (TU1M)) -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 07.96-05.08 g
1.1 (MFHDZ, MFHFX) (HDZ (TU1M)) -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 07.96-05.08 g
1.1 (MFHDZ, MFHFX) (HFX (TU1JP)) -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 07.96-05.08 g
1.1i (MFHDZ, MFHFX) (HFX (TU1JP)) -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 07.96-05.08 g
1.4 i (MFKFX, MFKFW, GJKFWB, GJKFWC, -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 07.96-12.11 g
GFKFWC) (KFW (TU3JP))

1.4 i (MFKFX, MFKFW, GJKFWB, GJKFWC, -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 07.96-12.11 g
GFKFWC) (KFW (TU3JP))

1.4 i (MFKFX, MFKFW, GJKFWB, GIJKFWC, -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 07.96-12.11 g
GFKFWC) (KFX (TU3JP))

1.4 i (MFKFX, MFKFW, GJKFWB, GJKFWC, -12/01 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 07.96-12.11 g
GFKFWC) (KFX (TU3JP))

1.6 16V (MFNFU) (NFU (TU5JP4)) -12/02 Gasolina FWD = 1587 80 109 10.00-12.11 g
1.6 16V (MFNFU) (NFU (TU5JP4)) -12/02 Gasolina FWD = 1587 80 109 10.00-12.11 g
1.8 (MFLFX) (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 66 90 05.97-10.02 gm
1.8 (MFLFX) (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 66 90 05.97-10.02 gm
1.8 i 4WD (MFLFX) (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina 4WD = 1761 66 90 04.97-10.01 g
1.8 i 4WD (MFLFX) (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina 4WD = 1761 66 90 04.97-10.01 g
electrique Eléctrico FWD 16 22 01.00-10.02 g
electrique Eléctrico FWD 16 22 01.00-10.02 g
1.8 D (MFA9A) (A9A (XUD7)) -12/99 Diesel FWD 1769 43 58 07.98-10.02 m
1.8 D (MFA9A) (A9A (XUD7)) -12/99 Diesel FWD 1769 43 58 07.98-10.02 g
1.8D Diesel RWD 1769 44 60 11.96-10.99 g
1.8D Diesel RWD 1769 44 60 11.96-10.99 g
1.9 D (MFWJZ) (WJY (DW8B)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1868 51 70 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D (MFWJZ) (WJY (DW8BY)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1868 51 70 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D (MFWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1868 51 70 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D (MFWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1868 51 70 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D 4WD (MFWJZ) (WJY (DW8B)) -12/02 Diesel 4WD 1868 51 69 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D 4WD (MFWJZ) (WJY (DW8B)) -12/02 Diesel 4WD = 1868 51 69 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D 4WD (MFWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/02 Diesel 4WD 1868 51 69 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D 4WD (MFWJZ) (WJZ (DW8)) -12/02 Diesel 4WD 1868 51 69 07.98-10.05 g
1.9 D (MFDJY) (D9B (XUD9A/L)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.96-12.03 g
1.9 D (MFDJY) (D9B (XUD9A/L)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.96-12.03 g
1.9 D (MFDJY) (DJY (XUD9A)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.96-12.03 g
1.9 D (MFDJY) (DJY (XUD9A)) -12/01 Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 07.96-12.03 g
19D Diesel RWD 1905 51 69 07.96-10.99 g
19D Diesel RWD 1905 51 69 07.96-10.99 g
2.0 HDI 90 (MFRHY) (RHY (DW10TD)) -12/02 Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 12.99-10.05 m
2.0 HDI 90 (MFRHY) (RHY (DW10TD)) -12/02 Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 12.99-10.05 g
XSARA (NO) 01.98-04.05 Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
1.8116V (LEFY (XU7JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 81 110 02.98-09.00 g
1.8i16V (LFY (XU7JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 81 110 02.98-09.00 m
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) -12/00 Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 02.99-03.05 g



2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

XSARA 05.98-08.05
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD))

2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD))

XSARA (N2) 10.97-03.10
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

141 (KFW (TU3JP))
141 (KFX (TU3JP))
147 (KFX (TU3JP))
1.6i (NFZ (TU5JP))
1.6i (NFZ (TU5JP))
1.8 (LFX (XU7JB))
1.8i (LFX (XU7JB))
1.8iAut. (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.8iAut. (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
1.8D (A9A (XUDT))
1.8D (A9A (XUD7))
1.9D (WJY (DWSB))
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))

XSARA (N1) 04.97-12.05
1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))

1.8116V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

306 (7D, N3, N5) 01.94-04.02
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))

1.6 (NFT (TUSJP))
1.8 (L6A (XU7JP))
1.8 (L6A (XU7JP))
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))

306 (7E, N3, N5) 06.94-12.02
1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))

1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))
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-12/00

-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00
-12/00
-12/00

-12/00
-12/00

01/98-
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

PEUGEOT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1997

1997
1997

1360
1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1998
1998
1769
1769
1868
1868
1868
1868

1761
1761
1998
1998
1997
1997

1587
1587
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1998
1998

1587
1587
1587
1587

66

66
66

90 02.99-03.05 g

Estate Van (Compact car-C
Segment)

90 09.00-03.05 g
90 09.00-03.05 g

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

55
55
55
55
65
65
66
66
74
74
81
81
97
97
43
43
51
51
51
51

81
81
97
97
66
66

72
72
74
74
74
74
81
81
97
97

75 10.97-08.05
75 10.97-08.05
75 10.97-08.05
75 10.97-08.05
88 10.97-09.00
88 10.97-09.00
90 10.97-09.00
90 10.97-09.00
101 10.97-09.00
101 10.97-09.00
110 10.97-09.00
110 10.97-09.00
132 07.98-09.00
132 07.98-09.00
58 10.97-09.00
58 10.97-09.00
70 07.98-08.05
70 07.98-08.05
70 07.98-08.05

70 07.98-08.05 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

110 04.97-09.00
110 04.97-09.00
132 07.98-09.00
132 07.98-09.00
90 02.99-03.05

90 02.99-03.05

Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)

98 10.00-04.02
98 10.00-04.02
101 03.94-04.02
101 03.94-04.02
101 03.94-04.02
101 03.94-04.02
110 05.97-04.02
110 05.97-04.02
132 03.97-04.02
132 03.97-04.02

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

65
65
72
72

89 03.97-10.00
89 03.97-10.00
98 10.00-04.02

98 10.00-04.02
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1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
2.0 (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.0 (RFV (XU10J4R))
1.8D

1.8D

1.9D (WJY (DW8B))
1.9D (WJY (DWSB))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD))
1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD))
1.9TD (DSA (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DSA (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE))
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))

306 (7A, 7C, N3, N5) 01.93-10.03
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))

1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP))

1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))

1.6 (NFZ (TUSJP))

1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))

1.6 (NFT (TU5JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.816V (LFY (XU7JP4))
1.8 16V

1.8 16V

2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.016V (RFV (XU10J4R))
2.0

2.0

1.9D (WJY (DWSB))
1.9D (WJY (DW8BY))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))

-12/99
-12/99

-12/01
-12/01

01/98-
01/98-

01/98-
01/98-

01/98-
01/98-

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

1761
1761
1761
1761
1998
1998
1769
1769
1868
1868
1868
1868
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1997
1997

1587
1587
1587
1587
1587
1587
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1761
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1868
1868
1868
1868
1905
1905

74
74
81
81
97
97
44
44
51
51
51
51
50
50
51
51
55
55
66
66
66
66
66
66

65
65
66
66
72
72
74
74
74
74
81
81
86
86
97
97
99
99
123
123
51
51
51
51
50
50

101
101
110
110
132
132
60
60
69
69
69
69
68
68
69
69
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90

03.97-04.02
03.97-04.02
03.97-04.02
03.97-04.02
03.97-04.02
03.97-04.02
05.97-06.00
05.97-06.00
09.98-04.02
09.98-04.02
09.98-04.02
09.98-04.02
03.97-04.02
03.97-04.02
05.97-05.99
05.97-05.99
03.98-04.02
03.98-04.02
02.97-04.02
02.97-04.02
02.97-04.02
02.97-04.02
06.99-04.02
06.99-04.02

Hatchback (Compact car-C

89
89
90
90
98
98
101
101
101
101
110
110
117
117
132
132
135
135
167
167
69
69
69
69
68
68

05.93-10.00
05.93-10.00
07.00-05.01
07.00-05.01
10.00-05.01
10.00-05.01
05.93-05.01
05.93-05.01
05.93-05.01
05.93-05.01
03.97-05.01
03.97-05.01
10.99-10.03
10.99-10.03
03.97-05.01
03.97-05.01
03.97-06.00
03.97-06.00
01.98-05.00
01.98-05.00
09.98-05.01
09.98-05.01
09.98-05.01
09.98-05.01
06.94-05.01
06.94-05.01

Segment)



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD)) Diesel FWD 1905 55 75 03.98-05.01 g
1.9D (DHV (XUD9BSD)) Diesel FWD 1905 55 75 03.98-05.01 g
1.9DT (DHY (XUD9TE)) 01/97- Diesel FWD = 1905 66 90 05.93-05.01 g
1.9DT (DHY (XUD9TE)) 01/97- Diesel FWD = 1905 66 90 05.93-05.01 g
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 06.99-12.02 g
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 06.99-12.02 g
306 (7B, N3, N5) 04.93-10.03 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 SR (NFZ (TU5JP)) 01/98- Gasolina FWD = 1587 65 89 06.94-10.00 g
1.6 SR (NFZ (TU5JP)) 01/98- Gasolina FWD = 1587 65 89 06.94-10.00 g
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 66 90 07.00-05.01 g
1.6 (NFZ (TU5JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 66 90 07.00-05.01 g
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 72 98 10.00-05.01 g
1.6 (NFT (TU5JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 72 98 10.00-05.01 g
1.8 ST (LFZ (XU7JP)) 01/98- Gasolina FWD = 1761 74 101 06.94-05.01 g
1.8 ST (LFZ (XU7JP)) 01/98- Gasolina FWD = 1761 74 101 06.94-05.01 g
1.8 16V (LFY (XU7JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 81 110 03.97-05.01 m
1.8 16V (LFY (XU7JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 81 110 03.97-05.01 m
2.0 (RFV (XU10J4R)) Gasolina FWD = 1998 97 132 03.97-05.01 gm
2.0 (RFV (XU10J4R)) Gasolina FWD = 1998 97 132 03.97-05.01 g
1.9D (WJY (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 09.98-05.01 g
1.9D (WJY (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 09.98-05.01 g
1.9D (WJZ (DW8)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 09.98-05.01 g
1.9D (WJZ (DW8)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 09.98-05.01 g
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 06.99-12.01 g
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 06.99-12.01 g
PARTNER / GRAND RAID / RANCH (5_, G_) 05.96-12.15 MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
1.1 (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 06.96-10.02 g
1.1 (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 06.96-10.02 g
1.1 (HFX (TU1JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 06.96-10.02 g
1.1 (HFX (TU1JP)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 06.96-10.02 g
1.4 (KFW (TU3A)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15 g
1.4 (KFW (TU3A)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15 g
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15 g
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15 g
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15 g
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15 g
1.8 (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 66 90 05.97-12.02 g
1.8 (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD = 1761 66 90 05.97-12.02 nm
1.9D (WJY (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 01.99-07.08 g
1.9D (WJY (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 01.99-07.08 g
1.9D (WJZ (DW8)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 01.99-07.08 g
1.9D (WJZ (DW8)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 01.99-07.08 g
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 06.96-12.02 g
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD 1905 50 68 06.96-12.02 g
1.9D (XUD9) Diesel FWD 1905 51 69 05.96-12.98 g
1.9D (XUD9) Diesel FWD 1905 51 69 05.96-12.98 g
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 02.00-07.08 g
2.0HDi (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 02.00-07.08 g
PARTNER / RANCH (5_, G_) 06.96-12.15 Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.1 (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 06.96-09.05 g
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1.1 (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 44 60 06.96-09.05
1.4 (KFW (TU3A)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15
1.4 (KFW (TU3A)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15
1.4 (KFX (TU3JP)) -12/08 Gasolina FWD 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15
1.4 (TU32) -12/08 Gasolina FWD 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15
1.4 (TU32) -12/08 Gasolina FWD 1360 55 75 06.96-12.15
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 80 109 09.00-10.02
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD =~ 1587 80 109 09.00-10.02
1.8 (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD =~ 1761 66 90 03.97-08.00
1.8 (LFX (XU7JB)) Gasolina FWD =~ 1761 66 90 03.97-08.00
1.8D (A9A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD = 1769 43 58 06.96-12.02
1.8D (A9A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD = 1769 43 58 06.96-12.02
1.8D (A9A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD = 1769 44 60 11.96-02.98
1.8D (A9A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 11.96-02.98
1.9D (WJY (DWSB)) -12/08 Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 06.96-12.15
1.9D (WJY (DW8B)) -12/08 Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 06.96-12.15
1.9D (WJZ (DWS8)) -12/08 Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 06.96-12.15
1.9D (WJZ (DWS8)) -12/08 Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 06.96-12.15
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD = 1905 50 68 06.96-12.98
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD = 1905 50 68 06.96-12.98
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD = 1905 51 69 06.96-12.02
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD = 1905 51 69 06.96-12.02
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD = 1997 66 90 04.00-07.08
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD = 1997 66 90 04.00-07.08



